
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

26

800

25

22

33

84

377

11

781

51

252

36

5

50

471

151

17

44

71

91

92

529

20

7

194

19

Name

Hakan Halmi

Georgi Georgiev

Kristian Angelov

Toni Tsvetkov

Julian Georgiev

Hristian Hristov

Liubomir Vasev

Stanislav Tsekleov

Rumen Mirchev

Kristian Petkov

Tomislav Tomov

Alex Dimitrov

Mladen Stanojevic

Stefan Neychev

Marko Kostic

Hristian Stankovic

David Vedjelek

Andrei Poponut

Nenad Petrovic

Nemanja Vemic

Petru Iosif

Vukasin Jablanovic

Milos Radulovic

Dimitar Dimitrov

Arthur Tataru

Angel Ristov

Club

Pusta Reka

Kostic AMSK

Primoto

Tanasko Rajic

Ere

GTC Racing

Termorad

Class

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

.MX2 JUNIOR

Best Tm

1:39.576

1:42.281

1:44.506

1:44.512

1:45.628

1:45.891

1:46.446

1:48.028

1:48.104

1:48.707

1:49.697

1:50.265

1:51.827

1:51.944

1:52.224

1:54.107

1:54.398

1:55.306

1:55.852

1:57.485

1:57.930

1:59.090

1:59.473

2:00.293

2:01.785

2:20.820

Diff

2.705

4.930

4.936

6.052

6.315

6.870

8.452

8.528

9.131

10.121

10.689

12.251

12.368

12.648

14.531

14.822

15.730

16.276

17.909

18.354

19.514

19.897

20.717

22.209

41.244

Gap

2.705

2.225

0.006

1.116

0.263

0.555

1.582

0.076

0.603

0.990

0.568

1.562

0.117

0.280

1.883

0.291

0.908

0.546

1.633

0.445

1.160

0.383

0.820

1.492

19.035

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18.6.2016 11:58:06

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Velika nagrada Krusevca 2016.

Motocross

MX2 Free Practice

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:35:11

Motostaza Gajic Globare 1,600 Km

18.6.2016 07:55


